St Paul’s CE Primary School

Parental Feedback October 2014

Questionnaire distributed in advance of Autumn term parents' evening and
returned to school on the night of the evening, or in some cases shortly
thereafter. ldentification of year group was optional.

No of Percentage
Roll respondents | of roll

School

Total 287 226 79%

Statistical Outcomes:

Whole School:

Strongly Strongly | Don't
Agree | Agree | Disagree | disagree | know

My child is happy at this school 62.4% | 36.7% 0.4% 0.0% | 0.4%
My child feels safe at this school 63.7% | 34.5% 0.0% 0.0% | 1.8%
My child makes good progress at this

school 48.2% | 42.9% 1.8% 0.0% 7.1%
My child is well looked after at this

school 55.8% | 39.4% 0.0% 0.4% | 4.4%
My child is taught well at this school 52.2% | 39.4% 0.0% 0.4% | 8.0%
My child receives appropriate homework

for their age 38.9% | 42.5% 7.1% 0.4% | 11.1%
This school makes sure that its pupils are

well behaved 55.3% | 35.0% 1.3% 0.0% | 8.4%
This school deals effectively with

bullying 33.6% | 28.3% 5.3% 1.8% | 31.0%
This school is well led and managed 63.3% | 28.3% 0.0% 0.0% | 8.4%
This school responds well to any

concerns | raise 46.9% | 37.2% 2.7% 0.9% | 12.4%
[ receive valuable information from the

school about my child's progress 46.5% | 39.8% 7. 1% 0.4% | 6.2%
Would you recommend this school to

another parent? 65.0% | 28.3% 0.4% 0.0% | 6.2%
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Breakdown by Cohort

My child is happy at this school

%L
%6L

9Jeaj
G 1A
Jeaj
[FEDTY
T ieap
T 19

Asasuny

EREEN
[FLEENN
 Jea
€ IB9A
zieap
T JeaA

Asasinn

%9 W 9/BdA
[FEEN
 Jea
£ Ieap
zieap
T JedA

AasinN

%y

AsasinN

uondasey

uondadey

paJejdap jou dnois Jeap

uondasay

uondassy

paJepdap Jou dnous Jeas

uondaday

%C W Paie[dap jou dnoud teap

Don't Know

paJe[dap Jou dnous Jesp

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

paJe[dap jou dnous Jeap

Agree

Strongly agree

%16 ISESLIN]
X X X 8 ¥ ¥ ¥ 8 8 ¥ ¥

j=3 o o o o o o o o =] o

m a © ~ o wn < oM ~N -

My child feels safe at this school
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My child makes good progress at this school
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My child is well looked after at this school
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My child is taught well at this school
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My child receives appropriate homework for their age
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This school makes sure its pupils are well behaved
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This school is well led and managed
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| receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress
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Would you recommend this school to another parent?
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